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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Freekbass

Reggie Pittman/Loren Daniels Quartet

Holly Blazina *

Benji Kaplan

Jesse Fischer

Chris Monson*

Melbreeze

Dexter Gordon

University of Toronto 12Tet*
Calvin Brown

Jay Lawrence

Hour #2
New England Jazz Ensemble

Tia Fuller

Alex Bellegarde Trio*
Michael Kaeshammer*
Edu Ribeiro

John Pittman*

Leni Stern

Eric Hirsh

Steve Coleman

Song Title

Milkhunt

Straight Up

A Sergio (Bulerias)

Coisa Carioca

The Intrepid Fox

Where the Leaf Has Been
Mas Que Nada
Confirmation

Extra Time

Dream

Maria

Power Serge

In the Trenches

Brown's Groove V.14
Scenic Route

Brincando Com Theo

Ties that Bind

Barambai

Somehow It Seems to Help
Horda
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Album

Cincinnati
Smilessence
Transcendencia
Chorando Sete Cores
Flipped Il

Seldom in the Well
Animazonia

Daddy Plays the Horn
When Day Slips Into Night
Dream Mix (Single)
Sonic Paragon

Peter and the Wolf

Diamond Cut
Floating
Something New
Na Calada do Dia
Kinship

3

Distillation

Live At The Village Vanguard Vol. | The Embedded Sets

Record Label

Ropeadope Records
Ivory Hornz
Independent
Independent
Self-Released
Self-Released

Blue Canoe Records
Bethlehem Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Jazzhang Records

Self-Released

Mack Avenue

Ab Productions
Linus Entertainment
Tratore

Slammin Media
Self-Released
Self-Released

Pi Recordings

Year

2016
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
1955
2018
2018

2018

2018

2018
2014
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018

Track Time
4:02
5:18
4:35
2:12
6:18
4:16
4:14
7:50
5:51
3:30
5:36

7:32
6:18
5:25
3:03
7:59
4:27
3:35
10:05
7:49



