MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #139 WEEK OF 10-1-2018

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Freekbass	Milkhunt	Cincinnati	Ropeadope Records	2016	4:02
Reggie Pittman/Loren Daniels Quartet	Straight Up	Smilessence	Ivory Hornz	2018	5:18
Holly Blazina *	A Sergio (Bulerías)	Transcendencia	Independent	2017	4:35
Benji Kaplan	Coisa Carioca	Chorando Sete Cores	Independent	2017	2:12
Jesse Fischer	The Intrepid Fox	Flipped II	Self-Released	2018	6:18
Chris Monson*	Where the Leaf Has Been	Seldom in the Well	Self-Released	2018	4:16
Melbreeze	Mas Que Nada	Animazonia	Blue Canoe Records	2018	4:14
Dexter Gordon	Confirmation	Daddy Plays the Horn	Bethlehem Records	1955	7:50
University of Toronto 12Tet*	Extra Time	When Day Slips Into Night	Self-Released	2018	5:51
Calvin Brown	Dream	Dream Mix (Single)	Self-Released	2018	3:30
Jay Lawrence	Maria	Sonic Paragon	Jazzhang Records	2018	5:36

Hour #2

New England Jazz Ensemble	Power Serge	Peter and the Wolf	Self-Released	2018	7:32
Tia Fuller	In the Trenches	Diamond Cut	Mack Avenue	2018	6:18
Alex Bellegarde Trio*	Brown's Groove V.14	Floating	Ab Productions	2014	5:25
Michael Kaeshammer*	Scenic Route	Something New	Linus Entertainment	2018	3:03
Edu Ribeiro	Brincando Com Theo	Na Calada do Dia	Tratore	2017	7:59
John Pittman*	Ties that Bind	Kinship	Slammin Media	2018	4:27
Leni Stern	Barambai	3	Self-Released	2018	3:35
Eric Hirsh	Somehow It Seems to Help	Distillation	Self-Released	2018	10:05
Steve Coleman	Horda	Live At The Village Vanguard Vol. I The Embedded Sets	Pi Recordings	2018	7:49

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday